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Pl Nom

1 CARVALLO Henri

2 f DIEU Bruno

3 ALFARO GARCIA DEL CE Juan Luis
4 D'INTRONO Noe

5 TAILLE Jean-Yves

6 LE GUILLOU Francois
7 MATHON Lilian

8 ZENELAJ Drilon

9 TUPIN Lucien

0 BOUQUILLION Vincent
11  GAURIAU Leonard

12 BUGEAUD Alexandre
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Grille américaine apreés la ronde 7

Blitz

2070 F
2205 F
2130 F
1570 N
1980 N
1760 N
1870 E
199 E
1541 E
1635 F
199 E
199 E

Tournoi de blitz 3

Tournoi de blitz 3

Cat.
SepM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SepM
VetM
SenM
SenM
PupM
JunM
SenM
CadM

Fede
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue

CVL
NAQ

CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

R1
+ 9N
+ 10N
- 4B
+ 3N
+12B
+ 8B
+ 11N
- 6N
- 1B
- 2B
-7B
- 5N

R 2
+ 6B
+ 7B
+ 12N
+ 5B
- 4N
- 1N
- 2N
+ 9B
- 8N
+ 11N
-10B
- 3B

R3
2B
1N
6B
7N
8B
3N
4B
5N

+11B
+12B

9N

- 10N

R4
+ 4N
+ 5B
+ 8N
- 1B
- 2N
+ 9B
+10B
- 3B
- 6N
- 7N
+ 12N
-11B

R5
+ 7B
+ 3N
- 2B
+10N
+ 6B
- 5N
- 1IN
- 11N
-12B
- 4B
+ 8B
+ N

R6
- 3N
+ 4B
+ 1B
- 2N
+ 7N
+11B
- 5B
+ 12N
+10B
- ON
- 6N
- 8B

R7 Pts
+5N 6
+9B 6
+ 11N 5
+12B 4
-1B 4
+10N 4
= 8N 3%
= 7B 2%
- 2N 2
- 6B 2
- 3B 2
- 4N 1

Tr.
26%
24
24%
267

26
21%
24%
20%
22%
21%

19
19%

Perf
2182
2220
2012
1870
1840
1865
1803
1641
1582
1531
1536
1398

7



